6月份  五溝國小  營養午餐食譜【大聚便當有限公司制】
	日期
	主食
	副食
	副食
	青菜
	湯
	水果
	蛋白質
	脂肪
	醣類
	熱量

	6/2＜一＞
	米飯
	麥克雞塊*4 
	洋蔥肉絲
	脆炒青菜
	冬瓜蚵蠣湯
	
	21
	25
	124
	710

	6/3＜二＞
	米飯
	蒜泥白肉
	薯丁雙色
	脆炒青菜
	蘿蔔排骨湯
	水果
	23
	26
	125
	702

	6/4＜三＞
	肉羹麵
	原汁滷蛋
	
	
	
	
	23
	24
	128
	732

	6/5＜四＞
	米飯
	蠔油腿仁
	紅絲炒蛋
	脆炒青菜
	竹筍肉絲湯
	水果
	26
	25
	131
	698

	6/6＜五＞
	米飯
	絞肉燜油豆腐
	手工肉丸
	脆炒青菜
	八寶粉圓冰
	
	24
	26
	124
	725

	6/9＜一＞
	米飯
	咖哩雞
	玉米火腿蛋
	脆炒青菜
	蘿蔔黑輪湯
	
	22
	24
	123
	714

	6/10＜二＞
	米飯
	沙茶肉片
	炸菜豆干肉絲
	脆炒青菜
	紫菜蛋花湯
	水果
	23
	26
	126
	720

	6/11＜三＞
	花式炒飯
	什錦花菜
	
	
	玉米濃湯
	
	21
	25
	127
	720

	6/12＜四＞
	米飯
	龍鳳雞腿*2 
	麻婆豆腐
	脆炒青菜
	酸辣湯
	水果
	23
	27
	128
	685

	6/13＜五＞
	米飯
	蔥爆肉片
	蕃茄炒蛋
	脆炒青菜
	冰涼綠豆湯
	
	24
	27
	133
	732

	6/16＜一＞
	米飯
	三杯雞
	滷味豆干
	脆炒青菜
	芹菜魚丸湯
	
	25
	26
	132
	725

	6/17＜二＞
	米飯
	黑椒豬柳
	涼薯炒蛋
	脆炒青菜
	豆腐味噌湯
	水果
	24
	24
	128
	714

	6/18＜三＞
	鍋燒拉麵
	香腸
	
	
	
	
	26
	23
	127
	726

	6/19＜四＞
	米飯
	香雞排
	香菇肉羹
	脆炒青菜
	玉米蛋花湯
	水果
	24
	25
	134
	725

	6/20＜五＞
	米飯
	冬瓜排骨
	花生麵筋
	脆炒青菜
	檸檬愛玉冰
	
	23
	24
	135
	658

	6/23＜一＞
	米飯
	香菇肉燥
	關東煮
	脆炒青菜
	味增豆腐湯
	
	22
	26
	126
	714

	6/24＜二＞
	米飯
	黑椒雞柳
	魚板蒸蛋
	脆炒青菜
	薑絲蛤蠣湯
	水果
	23
	23
	129
	732

	6/25＜三＞
	什錦芋香粥
	芋泥包
	
	
	
	
	24
	25
	127
	720

	6/26＜四＞
	米飯
	香檸碳烤雞翅
	豆腐四寶
	脆炒青菜
	紫菜蛋花湯
	水果
	25
	27
	132
	710

	6/27＜五＞
	米飯
	銀蔔燒肉
	洋蔥炒蛋
	脆炒青菜
	仙草蜜
	
	21
	26
	133
	722


營養師：                  執行秘書：              校長：  

